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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Reva Dalmia1512
West Valley

8.925 9.475 9.1259.550 37.075
6 1 1 7 1 

1 

Elise Madier1443
West Valley

8.900 9.450 9.3509.100 36.800
7 2 4 2 2 

2 

Grace Zecchin1456
CSC - Race

9.200 9.100 9.1509.250 36.700
1T 7 2 6 3 

3 

Kayla Huffman1476
CSC - Great Oaks

8.500 9.125 9.5759.200 36.400
14 6 3 1 4 

4 

Gabriella Dominguez1453
CSC - Great Oaks

8.975 8.975 9.2509.000 36.200
5 11 5T 4 5 

5 

Aly Amanatullah1407
West Valley

9.050 9.325 9.2008.500 36.075
3T 4 8T 5 6 

6 

Madeline Grier1490
West Valley

8.650 9.400 8.9759.000 36.025
12 3 5T 8 7 

7 

Leyla Artun1485
West Valley

9.050 9.200 8.9508.500 35.700
3T 5 8T 9 8 

8 

Mary Huerta1497
CSC - Race

9.200 9.050 8.7508.450 35.450
1T 9 11 11 9 

9 

Diya Deshpande1442
CSC - Great Oaks

8.700 9.075 9.2758.150 35.200
11 8 13 3 10 

10 

Allison Love- Fields1405
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.875 8.4009.000 35.125
8T 13 5T 13 11 

11 

Avani Kulkarni1427
CSC - Great Oaks

8.800 9.000 8.8257.850 34.475
10 10 14 10 12 

12 

Yulia Kolechkina1543
CSC - Race

8.600 8.925 8.4508.275 34.250
13 12 12 12 13 

13 

Sara Del Fava1521
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 8.375 8.3758.500 34.100
8T 14 8T 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.2.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


